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Active ACE Adventure Resort 0 0 2,146 490 3,280 21,856 0 0 39 1,345 5,846 0 0 35,002

Active Adventures on the Gorge / 
Adventure WV Resort 0 0 1,902 199 2,448 21,536 123 2,620 231 812 5,207 0 0 35,078

Active Alpine Ministries 0 0 78 19 81 1,866 0 0 17 32 451 0 0 2,544

Active Blackwater Outdoor Center / 
Blackwater Outdoor Adventure 0 408 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 408

Active Blue Ridge Mountains Council 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Boy Scouts of America, Summit 
Bechtel Reserve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,914 1,032 982 0 0 3,928

Active Calleva, Inc 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57
Active Camp Berry's Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 294 0 0 0 0 294
Active Canoe the New, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Cantrell Outdoor Adventures, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Cantrell Ultimate Rafting 0 0 257 21 322 4,414 0 0 0 55 387 0 0 5,456
Active Cheat River Outfitters, Inc. 70 249 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 319
Active Dragan Diversified, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Active Eddyline Anglers, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 6
Active First Light Outfitters, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Active Fish and Hunt WV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Garrett College dba Adventuresports 
Institute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Gone Fishin' Expeditions, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Harpers Ferry Adventure Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,954 0 2,954

Active Mountain Surf Paddle Sports, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Mountain Water Adventures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Active NBD Fishing, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active New and Gauley River Adventures 0 0 515 33 578 3,520 0 0 0 67 745 0 0 5,458

Active New River Bronzeback Adventures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

Active New River Dories Guide Service, Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active New River Trophy Outfitters, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 0 96

Active Otter's Guide Service, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Outcast Fishing & Outdoor 
Adventures, LLC 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

Active Outdoor Adventures, Ltd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Precision Rafting Expeditions of the 
Gauley River, inc 30 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

Active Premier West Virginia Outdoors 0 0 0 19 0 0 19

Active PRO River Outfitters, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Active River and Trail Outfitters, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,886 0 2,886
Active River Expeditions 0 0 394 0 621 5,987 0 0 122 186 1,072 0 0 8,382
Active River Riders, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,710 0 4,710

Active Son Dad's New River Outfitters, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 22 0 0 0 0 0 59

Active West Virginia Adventures 0 0 57 23 122 2,035 0 2 4 300 551 0 0 3,094
Active West Virginia Experience 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Wilderness Voyageurs Outfitters 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

Active WVU Outdoor Recreation Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Inactive Sandstone Jetboats dba New River 
Jetboats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 206 673 5,349 785 7,452 61,214 160 2,644 2,749 3,831 15,241 10,550 0 110,854
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